Soft Drinks
(Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade & Solo)

Lassi
(Yoghurt drink - Salted, Mango & Strawberry)

Orange/Apple Juice
Lemon Lime Bitter
Coconut Water

Indian Masala Tea

Herbal Tea

(Green Tea, English breakfast, etc...}

Jug of Soft Drink

BYO Corkage $2.00 per person

$3.00

$4.00

$4.00
$4.50
$4.50

$3.50
$3.50

$9.00



